## Masterplan

SALES OFFICE:

1150 Donnybrook Road Donnybrook VIC 3064

matildadonnybrook.com.au

This plan is provided solely for the purpose of providing an impression of the development called "Matilda", as well as the approximate location for existing and proposed facilities, amenities, infrastructure, services or destinations, and the contents are not intended to be used for any other purpose. This plan is indicative only and subject to change from time to time without notice. Some or all of the depicted facilities, amenity, infrastructure, services or destinations will be delivered by third parties and may not be owned or managed by 1150 Donnybrook Road Pty Ltd ("1150 Donnybrook Road"). Timings and outcome are outside of the control of 1150 Donnybrook Road and subject to delay, development and statutory approvals and construction. Prospective purchasers should not rely on the contents of this plan and must make their own enquiries and investigations and obtain independent legal advice before entering into a contract of sale, 1150 Donnybrook Road gives no representations or warranties about the future developmental of the site, or the current or future location or existence of any facilities, amenities, infrastructure, services or destinations. This plan does not impose any legally binding obligation on 1150 Donnybrook Road and 1150 Donnybrook Road accepts no liability for any loss or damage arising as a result of any reliance on this plan or its contents.

